
 大会No: 41  23/24  第16回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
順位表

 作成日: 2025/12/11

順位
チー
ム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チームH/G

(SCR)
チームH/S

(SCR)
チームH/G
(HDCP)

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 8 古謝・野村チーム 58.5 1293 28957 29956 138 419 - 092 512 1408 525 1447

2 7 島袋・喜久山チーム 57.5 1142 26087 28613 135 386 - 064 478 1288 510 1441

3 3 照屋・池宮チーム 54.5 1178 25983 29088 138 376 - 078 491 1247 538 1388

4 6 比嘉・石川チーム 50.5 1251 28514 29390 138 413 - 034 490 1409 514 1436

5 2 知念・喜友名チーム 45.0 1026 24827 28619 138 359 - 112 457 1207 511 1375

6 4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 44.0 1174 26914 28693 138 390 - 008 468 1287 494 1365

7 10 與儀・前泊チーム 43.0 1102 25410 28920 138 368 - 036 450 1239 493 1422

8 9 金城・兼島チーム 41.0 1266 26494 28255 138 383 - 134 506 1350 539 1443

9 5 眞壁・安チーム 40.0 1313 28277 28661 138 409 - 112 512 1377 521 1404

10 1 安里・長浜チーム 26.0 1145 27132 28020 138 393 - 030 493 1375 511 1375

チーム・ＡＶＥ



 大会No: 41  第16回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
チームＨＤＣＰ

 作成日: 2025/12/11

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人
H/G

個人
H/S

200 230 600 650

1 安里・長浜チーム 4598 安里　勇哉 605 14064 14253 69 203 - 057 6 268 707 19 19 6 6

1 安里・長浜チーム 2027 長浜　真博 540 12479 13142 66 189 - 005 18 266 714 16 9 0 2

1 安里・長浜チーム 4526 眞壁　一幸 0 589 625 3 196 - 001 12 227 589 0 1 0 0

2 知念・喜友名チーム 1036 知念　吉幸 573 14102 14219 69 204 - 026 5 279 737 16 17 8 5

2 知念・喜友名チーム 1070 喜友名　直美 453 10725 14400 69 155 - 030 55 214 563 3 0 0 0

3 照屋・池宮チーム 2042 照屋　寛信 655 13920 14556 69 201 - 051 8 268 695 19 17 10 4

3 照屋・池宮チーム 2041 池宮　玲子 523 12063 14532 69 174 - 057 36 225 604 9 2 1 0

4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 3385 ＳＴＰ・５ 642 13038 13962 66 197 - 036 13 246 642 24 8 9 0

4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 4532 狩俣　亘 532 11663 12311 60 194 - 023 14 258 710 17 7 5 2

5 眞壁・安チーム 2011 安　　光 730 14790 14790 69 214 - 024 0 279 737 24 27 5 12

5 眞壁・安チーム 4521 眞壁　快 583 13487 13871 69 195 - 032 13 260 687 17 13 2 5

6 比嘉・石川チーム 5203 石川　翔 694 13324 13951 66 201 - 058 8 267 705 18 18 4 7

6 比嘉・石川チーム 4524 比嘉　琉翔 557 13510 13510 63 214 - 028 0 278 785 18 28 9 8

6 比嘉・石川チーム 3490 米須　智子 0 2820 3072 15 188 - 000 22 215 599 4 0 0 0

6 比嘉・石川チーム 7205 比嘉　真之助 0 1108 1288 6 184 - 004 23 234 578 0 1 0 0

7 島袋・喜久山チーム 1111 喜久山　淳司 467 11898 14043 69 172 - 030 34 243 648 3 5 1 0

7 島袋・喜久山チーム 3337 川満　裕太郎 0 7156 7156 33 216 - 028 0 258 717 11 15 3 6

7 島袋・喜久山チーム 4812 島袋　正人 675 6336 6717 30 211 - 006 0 277 773 6 12 4 3

7 島袋・喜久山チーム 2090 仲田　亘 0 697 697 3 232 - 001 0 248 697 1 2 0 1

8 古謝・野村チーム 3359 古謝　悟志 535 12946 13750 66 196 - 010 12 279 659 14 11 9 3

8 古謝・野村チーム 2003 野村　幸助 758 13713 13713 60 228 - 033 0 277 758 14 39 4 15

8 古謝・野村チーム 7318 川上　菜緒 0 637 637 3 212 - 001 0 224 637 2 1 1 0

9 金城・兼島チーム 2012 兼島　正明 569 12900 13989 69 186 - 066 21 258 680 12 9 5 1

9 金城・兼島チーム 2001 金城　飛賀 697 12672 13104 63 201 - 009 8 269 697 18 16 7 5

9 金城・兼島チーム 7016 眞壁　操 0 922 1162 6 153 - 004 51 181 497 0 0 0 0

10 與儀・前泊チーム 2020 前泊　悟 536 11983 13654 66 181 - 037 26 252 659 7 7 1 2

10 與儀・前泊チーム 3530 與儀　楓 0 7501 8293 39 192 - 013 18 253 662 14 4 2 1

10 與儀・前泊チーム 7263 知念　里子 566 4325 5162 24 180 - 005 30 214 566 5 0 0 0

10 與儀・前泊チーム 3459 米須　義人 0 2103 2400 12 175 - 003 31 224 564 1 1 0 0

10 與儀・前泊チーム 3486 下地　一輝 0 579 624 3 193 - 000 15 214 579 2 0 0 0

10 與儀・前泊チーム 1617 花城　徳子 0 545 632 3 181 - 002 29 201 545 1 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 41  第16回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
個人アベレージ

 作成日: 2025/12/11

順位 N　A　M　E
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 野村　幸助 8 古謝・野村チーム 758 13713 13713 60 228 - 033 0 277 758 14 39 4 15
2 安　　光 5 眞壁・安チーム 730 14790 14790 69 214 - 024 0 279 737 24 27 5 12
3 比嘉　琉翔 6 比嘉・石川チーム 557 13510 13510 63 214 - 028 0 278 785 18 28 9 8
4 知念　吉幸 2 知念・喜友名チーム 573 14102 14219 69 204 - 026 5 279 737 16 17 8 5
5 安里　勇哉 1 安里・長浜チーム 605 14064 14253 69 203 - 057 6 268 707 19 19 6 6
6 照屋　寛信 3 照屋・池宮チーム 655 13920 14556 69 201 - 051 8 268 695 19 17 10 4
7 石川　翔 6 比嘉・石川チーム 694 13324 13951 66 201 - 058 8 267 705 18 18 4 7
8 金城　飛賀 9 金城・兼島チーム 697 12672 13104 63 201 - 009 8 269 697 18 16 7 5
9 ＳＴＰ・５ 4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 642 13038 13962 66 197 - 036 13 246 642 24 8 9 0
10 古謝　悟志 8 古謝・野村チーム 535 12946 13750 66 196 - 010 12 279 659 14 11 9 3
11 眞壁　快 5 眞壁・安チーム 583 13487 13871 69 195 - 032 13 260 687 17 13 2 5
12 狩俣　亘 4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 532 11663 12311 60 194 - 023 14 258 710 17 7 5 2
13 長浜　真博 1 安里・長浜チーム 540 12479 13142 66 189 - 005 18 266 714 16 9 0 2
14 兼島　正明 9 金城・兼島チーム 569 12900 13989 69 186 - 066 21 258 680 12 9 5 1
15 前泊　悟 10 與儀・前泊チーム 536 11983 13654 66 181 - 037 26 252 659 7 7 1 2
16 池宮　玲子 3 照屋・池宮チーム 523 12063 14532 69 174 - 057 36 225 604 9 2 1 0
17 喜久山　淳司 7 島袋・喜久山チーム 467 11898 14043 69 172 - 030 34 243 648 3 5 1 0
18 喜友名　直美 2 知念・喜友名チーム 453 10725 14400 69 155 - 030 55 214 563 3 0 0 0
19 仲田　亘 7 島袋・喜久山チーム 0 697 697 3 232 - 001 0 248 697 1 2 0 1
20 川満　裕太郎 7 島袋・喜久山チーム 0 7156 7156 33 216 - 028 0 258 717 11 15 3 6
21 川上　菜緒 8 古謝・野村チーム 0 637 637 3 212 - 001 0 224 637 2 1 1 0
22 島袋　正人 7 島袋・喜久山チーム 675 6336 6717 30 211 - 006 0 277 773 6 12 4 3
23 眞壁　一幸 1 安里・長浜チーム 0 589 625 3 196 - 001 12 227 589 0 1 0 0
24 下地　一輝 10 與儀・前泊チーム 0 579 624 3 193 - 000 15 214 579 2 0 0 0
25 與儀　楓 10 與儀・前泊チーム 0 7501 8293 39 192 - 013 18 253 662 14 4 2 1
26 米須　智子 6 比嘉・石川チーム 0 2820 3072 15 188 - 000 22 215 599 4 0 0 0
27 比嘉　真之助 6 比嘉・石川チーム 0 1108 1288 6 184 - 004 23 234 578 0 1 0 0
28 花城　徳子 10 與儀・前泊チーム 0 545 632 3 181 - 002 29 201 545 1 0 0 0
29 知念　里子 10 與儀・前泊チーム 566 4325 5162 24 180 - 005 30 214 566 5 0 0 0
30 米須　義人 10 與儀・前泊チーム 0 2103 2400 12 175 - 003 31 224 564 1 1 0 0
31 眞壁　操 9 金城・兼島チーム 0 922 1162 6 153 - 004 51 181 497 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 41  第16回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
ハイゲーム・ハイシリーズ

 作成日: 2025/12/11

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/S

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/G

(HDCP)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/S

(HDCP)

1 古謝・野村チーム 512 1 比嘉・石川チーム 1409 1 金城・兼島チーム 539 1 古謝・野村チーム 1447

2 眞壁・安チーム 512 2 古謝・野村チーム 1408 2 照屋・池宮チーム 538 2 金城・兼島チーム 1443

3 金城・兼島チーム 506 3 眞壁・安チーム 1377 3 古謝・野村チーム 525 3 島袋・喜久山チーム 1441

4 安里・長浜チーム 493 4 安里・長浜チーム 1375 4 眞壁・安チーム 521 4 比嘉・石川チーム 1436

5 照屋・池宮チーム 491 5 金城・兼島チーム 1350 5 比嘉・石川チーム 514 5 與儀・前泊チーム 1422

6 比嘉・石川チーム 490 6 島袋・喜久山チーム 1288 6 安里・長浜チーム 511 6 眞壁・安チーム 1404

7 島袋・喜久山チーム 478 7狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 1287 7 知念・喜友名チーム 511 7 照屋・池宮チーム 1388

8狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム 468 8 照屋・池宮チーム 1247 8 島袋・喜久山チーム 510 8 安里・長浜チーム 1375

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 安　　光 279 1 比嘉　琉翔 785 1 島袋　正人 304 1 島袋　正人 807

2 知念　吉幸 279 2 島袋　正人 773 2 石川　翔 290 2 比嘉　琉翔 785

3 古謝　悟志 279 3 野村　幸助 758 3 古謝　悟志 290 3 前泊　悟 764

4 比嘉　琉翔 278 4 安　　光 737 4 前泊　悟 288 4 狩俣　亘 761

5 野村　幸助 277 5 知念　吉幸 737 5 照屋　寛信 285 5 野村　幸助 758

6 島袋　正人 277 6 川満　裕太郎 717 6 知念　吉幸 284 6 知念　吉幸 752

7 金城　飛賀 269 7 長浜　真博 714 7 金城　飛賀 283 7 喜久山　淳司 741

8 安里　勇哉 268 8 狩俣　亘 710 8 安　　光 279 8 兼島　正明 740



 大会No: 41   23/24  第1６回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
対戦表

 作成日: 2025/12/11

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

1 - 1 5 眞壁・安チーム

2 - 1 1 安里・長浜チーム

3 - 1 2 知念・喜友名チーム

4 - 1 4 狩俣・ステファニーＰチーム

5 - 1 8 古謝・野村チーム

6 - 1 7 島袋・喜久山チーム

7 - 1 3 照屋・池宮チーム

8 - 1 6 比嘉・石川チーム

9 - 1 10 與儀・前泊チーム

10 - 1 9 金城・兼島チーム

レーンNo
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